附件:

	安徽文学艺术院2015年公开招聘专业测试入围人员名单
计划：1人

	序号
	准考证号
	身份证号
	姓 名
	成 绩
	岗位代码

	1
	302001409427
	340103198310100015
	陈识
	96
	3000592

	2
	302001409428
	340621198809207524
	丁艳丽
	89
	3000592

	3
	302001409423
	342401199010142301
	匡妙妙
	88.5
	3000592

	4
	302001409426
	342427199008260089
	万月
	88
	3000592

	5
	302001409429
	342662198812104620
	徐书琴
	87
	3000592

	省音乐家协会2015年公开招聘专业测试入围人员名单
计划：1人

	序号
	准考证号
	身份证号
	姓 名
	成 绩
	岗位代码

	1
	302001409528
	341226199101032322
	刘璇
	85
	3000593

	2
	302001409623
	340405199007041626
	信心
	79.5
	3000593

	3
	302001409512
	340802198712050024
	马璇
	79
	3000593

	4
	302001409618
	340104199008262065
	朱衡梓
	78.5
	3000593

	5
	302001409619
	340421199309260226
	倪爽
	78
	3000593


